
Date Start Length Boards Exam Code Exam Title  Start Length Boards Exam Code Exam Title 

Fri 1 May 9.00am 45 
mins 

Pearson 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills      

Fri 1 May 9.46am 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills      

Tue 5 May 9.00am 3hrs Pearson 20208K Global Destinations      

Thu 7 May      1:30pm 2hrs Pearson 31489H1A Developing a Marketing 
Campaign 

Fri 8 May 9:00am 3hrs  Pearson 31489H1B Developing a Marketing Campaign 1.30pm 2hrs 30 
mins 

Pearson 31425H01 Fitness Training and 
Programming 

Mon 11 May 9.00am 2hrs 30 
mins 

AQA 7702/1 English Language Paper 1 1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 31490H01 Human Lifespan Development 

Tue 12 May 9.00am 2hrs 30  
mins 

AQA 7037/1 Geography Paper 1      

Wed 13 May  9.00am 3 hrs AQA 7712/1 English Literature Paper 1 
 
 

1.30pm 
 
 

1hr 30 
mins 
 

Pearson 31524H01 
 
 

Anatomy and Physiology 
 

Thu 14 May 9.00am 1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 20207K01 The World of Travel and Tourism 1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 
 
 
1.30pm 

2hrs  
 
1hr 30 
mins 
 
1hr 30 
mins 

Pearson 
 
WJEC 
 
 
Pearson 

31463H01 
 
4543UB0-1 
 
 
9FM0 01 

Personal and Business Finance 
 
Unit 2: Criminology 
 
 
Pure Core 1 

Fri 15 May 9.00am 2hrs 
  

AQA 
 

7182/1 
  

Psychology Paper 1 
 

1.30pm 1hr 30  
mins 

Pearson 31491H01 Working in Health and Social 
Care 

Mon 18 May 9.00am 2hrs AQA 7192/1 Sociology Paper 1      

Tue 19 May 9.00am 
 
 
9.00am 
 

40 
mins 
 
2hrs 30 
mins 
 

Pearson 
 
 
AQA 

31617H1C 
 
 
7662/1 
 

Applied Science – Chemistry 
 
 
German Paper 1 

1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 

40 mins 
 
2hrs 30 
mins 

Pearson 
 
OCR 
 

31617H1B 
 
Y306/1 
 

Applied Science – Biology 
 
Rebellion and disorder under 
the Tudors 1485 -1603 
 

Wed 20 May  9.00am 2hrs 
 

AQA 7182/2  
 

Psychology Paper 2 
 

1.30pm  
 
1.30pm 

40 mins 
 
2hrs 
 

Pearson 
 
AQA 

31617H1P 
 
7408/1 
 

Applied Science – Physics 
 
Physics Paper 1  
 

Thu 21 May 9.00am 
 

2hrs 
 

AQA 
 

7582/1 
 

Physical Education Paper 1 
 

1.30pm 
 

2hrs 
 

AQA 
 

 7162/1 
 

 Law Paper 1 
 



9.00am 2 hrs Pearson 9PL0/01 Politics Paper 1 1.30pm 
 
 
1.30pm 

2hrs 30 
mins 
 
1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 
 
 
Pearson 

7037/2 
 
 
9FM0 02 

Geography paper 2 
 
 
Pure Core 2 

Fri 22 May 9.00am 2hrs 30 
mins 

AQA 
 

7702/2 
 

English Language Paper 2 
 

     

Mon 1 June 9.00am 
 
 
9.00am 

2h 30 
mins 
 
2hrs 

AQA 
 
 
AQA 

7712/2B 
 
 
7408/2 

English Literature Paper 2  
 
 
Physics Paper 2 

1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 

2hrs 
 
2hrs  

AQA 
 
AQA 

7162/2 
 
7582/2 

Law Paper 2 
 
Physical Education Paper 2 

Tue 2 June   9.00am 
 
9.000am 

2hrs 
 
2hrs 

AQA 
 
AQA 

7662/2 
 
7405/1 

German Paper 2 
 
Chemistry Paper 1 

1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

OCR Y108/1 
 

Early Stuarts and the origins 
of the Civil War 1603 – 160 
 
 

Wed 3 June  9.00am 2hrs AQA  7192/2  Sociology Paper 2 1.30pm 2hrs Pearson 9MA0 01 Pure Maths Paper 1 

Thu 4 June     
  

  
  

  
 

  
 

1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 
 

2hrs 
 
1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 
 
WJEC 
  

7402/1 
 
4543UD0-1 
  

Biology Paper 1 
 
Criminology Unit 4  
 

Fri 5 June  9.00am 2hrs AQA 7182/3 Psychology Paper 3 1.30pm 1hr 30 
mins 

 Pearson  9FM0 3C 
 

 Further Mechanics 

Mon 8 June  9.00am 
 
9.00am 

2hrs 
 
2 hrs 

AQA 
 
Pearson 

7408/3 
 
9PL0/02 

Physics Paper 3 
 
Politics Paper 2 

     

Tue 9 June 9.00am 
 
9.00am 

2hrs 
 
2 hrs 

AQA 
 
AQA 

7405/2 
 
7162/3A 

Chemistry Paper 2 
 
Law Paper 3 

     

 Wed 10 June           1.30pm 2hrs 30 
mins 

OCR H446/1 Computer Science Paper 1 

Thu 11 June 9.00am 1hr OCR Y221/01 Democracy and dictatorships in 
Germany 1919 – 1963 

1.30pm 2hrs Pearson 9MA0 0 Pure Maths Paper 2 

Fri 12 June 9.00am 2hrs 
 

AQA 
 

7402/2 
 

Biology Paper 2 
 

1.30pm 
 
1.30pm 

2hrs 
 
1hr 30 
mins 

AQA 
 
Pearson 
 

7192/3 
 
9FM0 3B 
 

Sociology Paper 3 
 
Further Statistics 
 

Mon 15 June  9.00am  2hrs  AQA  7405/3 Chemistry Paper 3      

Tue 16 June 9.00am 2hrs AQA 7402/3 Biology Paper 3 1.30pm 
 
 

1hr 30 
mins 
 

Pearson 
 
 

9FM0 3D 
 
 

Decision Maths 
 
 



1.30pm 2 hrs Pearson 9PL0/03 Politics Paper 3 

Wed 17 June 9.00am 2hrs OCR  H446/02  Computer Science Paper 2      

Thu 18 June       1.30pm 2hrs Pearson 9MA0 03 Pure Maths Paper 3 

 


